
 2013 FBIRN Membership List  
Name           E-Mail Address                     Phone Number                                              

Albury, Montrese Montrese.Albury@apdcares.org 305 377-5736

Baker, Debbie dbaker@cilorlando.org 407 897-2720 ext 1064

Boutot, Nancy Nancy_Boutot@apdcares.org 904 992-2440

Bradley, Tracey tbradley@worksourcefl.com 904 798-9229 ext. 1891

Brown, Cora Cora.Brown@apdcares.org 954 767-5022

Clark, Brenda bclark7@usf.edu 813-974-2581

Coulter, Melinda Melinda.Coulter@apdcares.org 850 488-9546

Cruz, Allison AllisonCruz@fddc.org 850 922-6707

Cruz, Richard - So. FL AWIC richard.cruz@ssa.gov 855 722-3506 ext 21505

Drew, Cindy Cindy.Drew@apdcares.org 352 330-2747

Dunaway, Steve Steve.Dunaway@apdcares.org 850-488-3677

Herman, LeeAnn LeeAnn.Herman@apd.state.fl.us 850 414-5876

Hoffman, Angie ahoffman@bacbrevard.com 561-352-9948

Lamberty, Kane Kane_Lamberty@dcf.state.fl.us 407 963-6206

Monje, Jennifer Jennifer.Monje@apdcares.org 407 245-0440

Mulvihill, Pat pmulvihill@mail.usf.edu 352 262-2502

Debra Noel debra.noel@apdcares.org 813-233-4317

Palmer, Kathy Kathy.Palmer@apdcares.org 850 410-2423

Parlapiano, Lisa LParlapiano@worksourcefl.com 904 819-0231 ext. 2507

Pinto, Jose Jose.Pinto@apdcares.org 850 408-0316

Reed, Debbie dreedconsulting@yahoo.com 904  620-1756 

Richmond, Susan srichmond@usf.edu (ph) 813 974-2996; (fax) 813 973-6115

Roush, Michael mroush@ndi-inc.org 727 278-1352

Swift-Gritz, Sheila sheilags@fddc.org (850) 488-4180 

Thornton, Harold Harold.Thornton@vr.fldoe.org 859 245-3570

Valenzuela, Jennifer Jennifer.Valenzuela@apdcares.org 352 955-5121

Vidrine, James "Jim" V. James.Vidrine@apdcares.org 239 338-1378

Vyas, Subhash Subhash.Vyas@apdcares.org 561 822-4591

Washington, Katrina Katrina.Washington@apdcares.org 850 595 -8329

Willman, Sharon bdr4402@yahoo.com 352-434-7290

Wysocki, Maryjane Maryjane.Wysocki@apdcares.org 772 467-3009

mailto:Montrese.Albury@apdcares.org
mailto:Nancy_Boutot@apdcares.org
mailto:tbradley@worksourcefl.com
mailto:Cora.Brown@apdcares.org
mailto:bclark7@usf.edu
mailto:Melinda.Coulter@apdcares.org
mailto:richard.cruz@ssa.gov
mailto:Cindy.Drew@apdcares.org
mailto:Steve.Dunaway@apdcares.org
mailto:LeeAnn.Herman@apd.state.fl.us
mailto:ahoffman@bacbrevard.com
mailto:Kane_Lamberty@dcf.state.fl.us
mailto:Jennifer.Monje@apdcares.org
mailto:debra.noel@apdcares.org
mailto:Kathy.Palmer@apdcares.org
mailto:Jose.Pinto@apdcares.org
mailto:srichmond@usf.edu

